YSCS‐300 SERIES
Liquid Filtration | Strainers | Strainer Baskets | Temporary Strainers | Hayward Flow Control
YSCS-300 Series
Size: 50mm to 300mm
Body: Cast Steel
Screen: 304 Stainless Steel (Refer to options)
Pressure Range: 0 to 50 BAR @ ambient
Connections: Flanged ANSI 300
Factory Accredited CE, ISO 9001, TUV, WRAS
Y Strainer
Carbon Steel ANSI 300 Flange
YSSF SERIES
Refer to Page 3 for Screen Aperture Options
Model DN Pressure Range (at Ambient Temp) Media Temp Weight (kg)
YSCS-300-050 50 0 to 50 Bar 315°C at 38 Bar 11.5
YSCS-300-065 65 0 to 50 Bar 315°C at 38 Bar 29
YSCS-300-080 80 0 to 50 Bar 315°C at 38 Bar 38
YSCS-300-100 100 0 to 50 Bar 315°C at 38 Bar 57
YSCS-300-150 150 0 to 50 Bar 315°C at 38 Bar 105
YSCS-300-200 200 0 to 50 Bar 315°C at 38 Bar 176
YSCS-300-250 250 0 to 50 Bar 315°C at 38 Bar 230
YSCS-300-300 300 0 to 50 Bar 315°C at 38 Bar 360
Cast Steel  ANSI 300 Flanged Y Strainer with 304 stainless steel screen and fasteners. Designed to ASME B16.34, RF
Flanged ends to ASME B16.5.
Tested to API598.
YSCS‐300 SERIES